
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
146 
11 
12 
00 
66 
85 
17 
83 
44 
5 

74 
19 

135 
26 

111 
8 

76 
9 

10 
27 

300 
171 
191 

3 

Class 
L 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

LM 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

Name 
Rodrigo C. Dazzi 
Marcos Antonio Migliorelli 
Fabio Martins 
Alexandre Marzola 
Guilherme M. Oliveira Neto 
Irineu Cerino Junior 
Cleberson Maicher "Alemão" 
Danilo Berto 
Magno C. Couto Santana 
Antônio T. de Oliveira JR 
Adriano Garcia 
Rivaldo V. Nunes Borges 
Sergio H. Hidani 
Wellison da Silveira Rocha 
Alexandre M. Fernandes 
Michel Semaan Abboud 
Cleber Pires 
Marcos Ramalho 
Walteny Amaral "scooby" 
José Carlos P. Junior 
Igor Guerra 
Walison Vilaça  
Anderson Gomes Bonfim 
Eduardo Rodrigues 

Laps 
7 
2 
6 

10 
7 
4 
8 
5 
9 
8 
9 
5 
8 
6 
5 
8 
9 
8 
9 
4 
4 
4 
6 

Best Tm 
1:43.721 
1:45.575 
1:46.212 
1:47.279 
1:48.057 
1:48.077 
1:48.339 
1:48.433 
1:48.524 
1:49.002 
1:49.092 
1:49.252 
1:49.441 
1:49.502 
1:51.524 
1:52.039 
1:52.258 
1:52.333 
1:53.515 
1:54.042 
1:54.052 
1:56.909 
2:01.843 

Diff 

1.854 
2.491 
3.558 
4.336 
4.356 
4.618 
4.712 
4.803 
5.281 
5.371 
5.531 
5.720 
5.781 
7.803 
8.318 
8.537 
8.612 
9.794 

10.321 
10.331 
13.188 
18.122 

Gap 

1.854 
0.637 
1.067 
0.778 
0.020 
0.262 
0.094 
0.091 
0.478 
0.090 
0.160 
0.189 
0.061 
2.022 
0.515 
0.219 
0.075 
1.182 
0.527 
0.010 
2.857 
4.934 

In Lap 
4 
1 
2 
8 
7 
4 
6 
5 
2 
2 
4 
2 
5 
5 
4 
3 
6 
4 
8 
4 
2 
3 
5 
0 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 

Equipe 
Giro Moto/Ello 
Everson Racing 
Speed Racing 

Pro Racing Team 
Contiauto Multimarcas 

Shimohara Racing 
Well Academia 

MotoSchool Racing Team 
HG Motos Racing 
Misano Racing 
Fuelmann SuperBike 
PRT 
BH Racing 

PRT 
Os Impossíveis 
Grip Pneus 
Cerciari/GP Racing 
BH Racing 
Speed Racing 
Shimohara Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 09/04/2016 13:26:17 
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1ª Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
SUPERBIKE LIGHT 1000cc 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - SBK LIGHT 

Qualifying started at 13:05:14 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

09/04/2016 12:53 


